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1 34*****1N LOPEZ MOREIRO, JOSE RAMON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
2 35*****3A REY SAAVEDRA, ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
3 35*****3X VARELA CONDE, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
4 35*****2R ABADES DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
5 34*****0J ALONSO DOMINGUEZ, Mª BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
6 36*****5V ANDRADE QUINTAIROS, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
7 44*****1G CASTIÑEIRA GUIMAREY, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
8 35*****2V CASTRO MALVAR, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
9 36*****3V REY FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 37,20  
10 36*****7X RODRIGUEZ CARBALLIDO, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 37,20  
11 35*****7J FRAGA LOUZAN, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 23,40  
12 35*****3P CARDALDA DIZ, ALICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 22,20  
13 44*****6X PIÑEIRO  VILLAVERDE, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 18,00  
14 44*****7Y GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA ELIGIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 18,00  
15 53*****7M MARTINEZ PEREZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 17,40  
16 35*****0Q TRONCOSO PAZ, ANA MARCELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,80  
17 77*****0X LOPEZ CABALEIRO, MARIA VANESA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,20  
18 52*****6C MARTINEZ AREA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,20  
19 44*****8W FORES MONTEIRO, SOFIA MARINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,00  
20 52*****6Q COSTA PASTORIZA, GUDELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 15,20  
21 53*****8P LOPEZ FONTAO, EVA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 12,60  
22 35*****8M MAYOR LOPEZ, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 12,60  
23 36*****7Z NUÑEZ VAZQUEZ, TATIANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 12,60  
24 35*****6Q VIEITES VALLADARES, MARIA SOLEDAD PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 11,40  
25 53*****5K LEMA CARREGAL, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 10,20 Si
26 32*****1G VILABOY VILABOY, Mª MANUELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 10,20  
27 76*****7P RAJOY BLANCO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60  
28 52*****3W RODRIGUEZ DEVESA, ANUNCIACION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60  
29 78*****7F SILVA GARCIA, FERNANDO JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60  
30 53*****8L BASTON GRAÑA, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60 Si
31 76*****0K VIEITES GARCIA, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 8,40  
32 33*****2C GIZ GARCIA, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 8,40  
33 44*****0C LOUZAO OUTEIRO, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,80  
34 36*****0C GONZALEZ TEIJEIRO, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,80  
35 33*****0Z IGLESIAS FRAIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
36 77*****4N PAMPIN CERVIÑO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
37 76*****7W CARRERA FIGUEROA, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
38 44*****5L CASAS GARCIA, ERIKA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
39 33*****7K CEA PEREIRO, RITA MARÍA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,60  
40 36*****4S DOMINGUEZ OTERO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,60  
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41 46*****4X FERNANDEZ AGUADO, XOSE MANOEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,60  
42 45*****2P BALTAR CASTRO, SERGIO EDUARDO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,00  
43 35*****1R LOPEZ CORDERO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 5,40  
44 35*****0N VICENTE VALLE, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 4,80  
45 76*****5T ALONSO GONZALEZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 4,80  
46 35*****5D LORENZO OTERO, MARIA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
47 76*****1Q PUENTE GUTIERREZ, AMELIA MARINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
48 77*****5C RUIBAL ALONSO, NOELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
49 53*****7G VILAS VILLAR, MARUXA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
50 78*****3H COLORET PORTELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60 Si
51 36*****3J COMESAÑA ROCHA, JUAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
52 76*****2Y DARRIBA GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
53 35*****1Z GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
54 35*****1H GONZALEZ SANTOME, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
55 36*****5L GONZALEZ GIL, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
56 35*****6K VIÑAS REY, ESTRELLA PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,20  
57 53*****8M MARTINEZ OMIL, SEBASTIAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,00  
58 44*****0D VILLANUEVA PICANS, BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,00  
59 78*****9H FIGUEIROA IGLESIAS, JUAN RAMON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,00  
60 36*****0K CERNADAS SEIJO, ISABEL EMILIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 2,40  
61 52*****5D LAMPON LAMPON, RAMONA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
62 77*****4V RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
63 35*****0X CORES VIÑAS , MARIA SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
64 78*****9D CORNES REY, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
65 35*****1D GUERRA RIVAS, CAROLINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
66 35*****8Y BLANCO FARIÑA, MARIA FATIMA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,20  
67 44*****0R BOGA GRELA, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,60  
68 77*****6P HORTAS DACOSTA, IAGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
69 76*****5V IGLESIAS COSTOYA, CARLA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
70 53*****3B LAMAS PEREZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
71 35*****2W LEDE CANCELO, ANGELA LUCÍA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
72 76*****6K LEIROS GIRALDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
73 76*****8A LEMOS PEREZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
74 32*****1H LOMBAN PAZOS, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
75 35*****6R LOPEZ MOURE, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76 52*****6V LOPEZ PENELA, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77 32*****6H LOPEZ PEREZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
78 35*****3P LOPEZ VARELA, SANDRA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
79 76*****9N LORENZO BAQUEIRO, KATIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
80 79*****2C LOUREIRO BELLO , MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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81 78*****9D MACEIRAS ESMORÍS, IRIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
82 53*****6P MANEIRO TUBIO, FRANCISCO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
83 52*****9H MARIÑO PAZOS, BALBINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
84 50*****7Q MARTIN RAMIRO, JOSE ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
85 34*****9V MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
86 78*****1H MARTINEZ BARREIRO, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
87 32*****4A MATEOS  GALLEGO , MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
88 76*****0D MATO RIBADAVIA, OFELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
89 44*****9F MIGUELEZ PALLARES, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
90 53*****5X MILLARES SIEIRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
91 77*****0P MOLINOS CRESPO, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
92 44*****2Z MONTOTO CONDE, JONATAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
93 36*****3D MONZON BAUTISTA, DELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
94 34*****0Y MOREDA GARCÍA ECHAVE, MARÍA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
95 77*****0N MORENO DE ARCOS MEDELA, JAVIER ALFONSO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
96 44*****3L MOURELLE ROMERO, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
97 44*****1D MUGICO CURROS, MARIA DIGNA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
98 44*****6F NAVEIRO BLANCO, ANGELES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
99 76*****1Z NOCHE MOURE, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
100 35*****1F NUÑEZ PICHEL, RAQUEL FILOMENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
101 32*****7L OCAMPO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
102 44*****2V OLIVARES PARADA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
103 35*****7G OTERO ROMAY, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
104 44*****8M OTERO DOMINGUEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
105 76*****1D PADIN PINTOS, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
106 76*****9Q PAISAL SOBRIDO, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
107 44*****6A PAMPIN LOPEZ, ESCARLATA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
108 52*****1A PARADA OMIL, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
109 53*****1P PARADA OMIL, ANA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
110 44*****9T PAZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
111 76*****8L PAZ CORREA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
112 44*****5V PEON CASALDERREY , LOURDES MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
113 44*****3C PEON GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
114 77*****0C PEREIRA GONZALEZ, MARIA PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
115 44*****0C PEREZ LASPRA, ANDRES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
116 44*****7M PEREZ MUÑIZ, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
117 52*****0T PEREZ OTERO, OLAYA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
118 77*****0G PEREZ SIEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
119 44*****0E PEREZ CORZO, NATIVIDAD PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
120 32*****9V PICO BOUZA, NATALIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
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121 53*****0F PIÑEIRO VALIÑAS, ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
122 53*****7M PIÑEIRO VICENTE, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
123 76*****1F PIÑEIRO VILLAR, JOSEFINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
124 52*****6V PISO NEIRA, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
125 44*****7X PITA PONTE, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
126 76*****1H PORTAS MARTINEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
127 36*****8M PORTELA TEJERO, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
128 77*****4B POUSA COMESAÑA , JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
129 76*****1Z PRADO SOMOZA, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
130 33*****1L PRADO ABELAIRAS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
131 35*****4Y QUINTANS ACUÑA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
132 76*****9D REINO GRANDAL, Mª MAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
133 76*****2B REY PADIN, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
134 35*****0V REY SAAVEDRA, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
135 76*****0N REY SANTOS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
136 44*****2R RIAL PARADELA, TANIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
137 76*****8D RICO SILVA, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
138 44*****7A RODRIGUEZ MOREIRA, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
139 44*****4R RODRIGUEZ PRADO, NEREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
140 35*****8D RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
141 76*****0C RODRIGUEZ SOUTO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
142 77*****1Q RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, IAGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
143 32*****4B RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, MARINA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
144 44*****9Q RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
145 44*****1D RODRIGUEZ CONDE, MARIA CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
146 36*****2P RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
147 44*****8C ROMAN SANCHEZ, OLAYA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
148 36*****5B ROMAN SERRALTA, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
149 77*****7Y ROMERO MARTINEZ, ISOLINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
150 53*****6M ROSENDO  ESTEVEZ, MARISA SANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
151 78*****4Y RUA SANTIAGO, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
152 35*****1T RUBIO PATIÑO, OSCAR MARTIN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
153 35*****4D RUMBO SAYAR, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
154 32*****8W SANCHEZ PULLEIRO, JUAN IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
155 52*****6J SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, LIDIA Mª PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
156 33*****4P SANDE VEIGA, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
157 44*****6K SANTIAGO RIVAS, MARIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
158 36*****3P SANTOS PEREZ, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
159 52*****2L SANTOS POUSO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
160 44*****6X SEGADE FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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161 76*****1Q SEIJO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
162 33*****3N SEOANE TOURIÑO, MARIA SHARON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
163 76*****8R SILVA OUBEL, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
164 34*****0Z SUAREZ SOUSA, ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
165 76*****8C SUÁREZ VÁZQUEZ, UXÍA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
166 33*****0K SUAREZ DOSIL, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
167 32*****3M TEJO GARCIA, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
168 35*****2W TOME RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
169 44*****1S TORRES FREITAS, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
170 45*****3F TRIGO PARAMOS, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
171 44*****9B VARELA MIGUEZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
172 79*****7V VARELA VAZQUEZ, JEANETTE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
173 44*****8Z VARELA FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
174 33*****2A VAZQUEZ NOYA , JOSE ESTEBAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
175 35*****0Q VAZQUEZ PAIS, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
176 44*****8P VAZQUEZ CHOUSAL, GUADALUPE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
177 76*****0V VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Mª CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
178 76*****1E VIDAL PAZ, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
179 52*****9C VIDAL SAMPEDRO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
180 45*****7B VIDUEIROS SARMIENTO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
181 36*****4D VILA CEA, JULIO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
182 35*****7F VILAR MORGADE, MARIA VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
183 44*****1D VILAS JUNCAL, PAULA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
184 44*****6R VILLAR CASTELO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
185 34*****1T VILLAVERDE FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
186 76*****3D VOCES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
187 36*****3P ABALDE  NOVAS, OLGA ADORACIÓN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
188 35*****9T ABOY GONZALEZ, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
189 44*****2F ABREU OTERO, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
190 77*****4M AGUIAR CASTRO, ROSA ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
191 44*****7C ALDREY BAO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
192 36*****3Z ALFAYA  GONZALEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
193 44*****0D ALVAREZ ARROJO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
194 76*****5W ALVAREZ BUGARIN, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
195 36*****8H ALVAREZ DIAZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
196 36*****3T AMENEIRO PRIETO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
197 53*****5E AMOEDO AROSA, ANA BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
198 44*****8M ANTON QUINTILLAN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
199 76*****2Y AROSA VILLAR, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
200 45*****3H ASOREY DIZ, NEREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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201 33*****9V ATAN JURJO, MONICA MANUELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
202 35*****5B BAAMONDE MARTINEZ, FRANCISCA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
203 52*****1B BAÑA MOLEDO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
204 44*****9L BARBAZAN  GRILLE, PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
205 53*****3Q BARREIRO MIRANDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
206 36*****7Z BAZARRA VIQUEIRA, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
207 44*****7R BELLO BALADO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
208 76*****2A BERMUDEZ PULLEIRO, EVA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
209 35*****0K BERNAL COLLANTES, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
210 34*****1V BLANCO PARADA, HERMELINDA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
211 76*****9F BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
212 12*****1X BLANCO ASOREY, PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
213 53*****2S BLANCO CASAIS, DIEGO JESUS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
214 32*****0S BLANCO  DE AZPIAZU, MARIA DE LA LUZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
215 76*****5J BODAÑO VILLAMAYOR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
216 44*****6X BORRAGEROS DOCAMPO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
217 52*****6R BOUZAS DIOS , TAMARA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
218 52*****4E BRIONES RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
219 77*****0J BUGALLO SARMIENTO, CARLOS ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
220 78*****9W CAAMAÑO LADO, ALEXANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
221 76*****4H CABALEIRO GUERREIRO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
222 35*****0D CACERES CASTRO, LORENZO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
223 47*****7X CALVETE VARELA, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
224 35*****2K CALVO BERNARDEZ, SARA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
225 52*****2S CAMPAÑA ABUIN, VICTOR MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
226 76*****2J CAMPOS ESPIÑO, MARIA DO CARME PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
227 76*****5C CAMPOS GARCIA, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
228 36*****9S CANCELAS MIGUELEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
229 33*****0K CAO OTERO, DAVID MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
230 44*****0Z CARBALLEIRA  PUÑAL, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
231 35*****7F CARLES RAMA, PATRICIA VIVIANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
232 53*****2B CARREIRA PADILLA, ANTON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
233 78*****7A CASAIS LESTON, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
234 44*****3Z CASAL MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
235 53*****6N CASAS  CABANA , HUMBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
236 35*****4Q CASCALLAR FRESCO, FRANCISCO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
237 76*****7V CASTELAO IGLESIAS, VICTORIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
238 53*****2R CESPON GONZALEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
239 77*****4H CHAPELA SANTOMÉ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
240 53*****9N CHAPELA GONZALEZ, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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241 34*****5E COFAN VIDAL, JOSE LUIS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
242 53*****5F COLLAZO MANEIRO, MANUEL MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
243 76*****7S CORBACHO MARTINEZ, MARIA DE LOURDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
244 32*****7Z COROSTOLA  GONZALEZ-FONTICOBA, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
245 76*****4M COSTAL FERNANDEZ, CESAREO JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
246 36*****4A COYA SANCHEZ, MARGARITA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
247 76*****0L CRESPO ADAN, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
248 33*****6J CRISTOBALENA PINTOR, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
249 36*****3D DAVILA CAYETANO, MONSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
250 33*****2M DE CASTRO FRAGA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
251 03*****1A DE GREGORIO JUAN, Mª ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
252 35*****4C DE SANTIAGO CAMPOS, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
253 44*****4Q DELGADO IGLESIAS, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
254 36*****3C DEZA  DIEGUEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
255 32*****7C DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
256 52*****2V DIEGUEZ CARBALLO, LUIS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
257 34*****4P DOMINGUEZ VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
258 36*****5Q DOVAL CARREGAL, REBECA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
259 35*****6Z ESPERON TILVE, MARÍA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
260 33*****7Y ESPIÑEIRA SOUTO , MARIFLOR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
261 76*****5J FANDIÑO  CHANTADA, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
262 77*****8Z FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
263 35*****5A FERNANDEZ LALIN, MARIA ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
264 76*****8W FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
265 76*****7G FERNANDEZ SIEIRO, HERMINIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
266 47*****9G FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, CLAUDIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
267 35*****5E FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
268 36*****5Q FERNANDEZ ANTONIO, ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
269 35*****1W FERNANDEZ CARRAZON, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
270 76*****0S FERNANDEZ CUEVAS, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
271 35*****8P FERREIROS BARROS, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
272 35*****8G FERRO GONZALEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
273 52*****7C FIGUEIRA ABUIN, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
274 77*****8K FOJO VAZQUEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
275 77*****0S FONTAN BOUZAS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
276 52*****4K FONTAO AGEITOS, MARIA JOSEFA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
277 44*****2X FRAMIL GARCIA, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
278 35*****6K FURONES PEREZ, MARTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
279 36*****3J GALLEGO ARROYO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
280 34*****1D GANDARA LORENZO, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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281 78*****5E GARCIA NOVAS, MARIA ROSA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
282 09*****3D GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
283 36*****7S GARCIA VARELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
284 36*****1B GAYOSO PEÑA, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
285 44*****8L GIL NOGUEIRA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
286 76*****3P GIL CAMPELO, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
287 76*****4L GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
288 35*****5M GOMEZ SANMARTIN, Mª GUADALUPE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
289 77*****3V GOMEZ DORREGO, GRACIELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
290 36*****6B GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
291 35*****6Q GONZALEZ CARREIRA, NATALILA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
292 35*****6W GONZALEZ COBELA, CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
293 35*****3Y GONZALEZ CODINA, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
294 52*****8C GUDE TORREIRA, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
295 35*****9Y GUIMERANS VILLANUEVA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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03*****1A 251 DE GREGORIO JUAN, Mª ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
09*****3D 282 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
12*****1X 212 BLANCO ASOREY, PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****7C 255 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****7L 101 OCAMPO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****1G 26 VILABOY VILABOY, Mª MANUELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 10,20  
32*****4B 143 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, MARINA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****9V 120 PICO BOUZA, NATALIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
32*****6H 77 LOPEZ PEREZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****4A 87 MATEOS  GALLEGO , MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****0S 214 BLANCO  DE AZPIAZU, MARIA DE LA LUZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****3M 167 TEJO GARCIA, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****7Z 244 COROSTOLA  GONZALEZ-FONTICOBA, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****8W 154 SANCHEZ PULLEIRO, JUAN IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
32*****1H 74 LOMBAN PAZOS, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****0K 166 SUAREZ DOSIL, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****7K 39 CEA PEREIRO, RITA MARÍA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,60  
33*****2M 250 DE CASTRO FRAGA, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****6J 248 CRISTOBALENA PINTOR, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****0K 229 CAO OTERO, DAVID MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****3N 162 SEOANE TOURIÑO, MARIA SHARON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****9V 201 ATAN JURJO, MONICA MANUELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****0Z 35 IGLESIAS FRAIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
33*****4P 156 SANDE VEIGA, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****7Y 260 ESPIÑEIRA SOUTO , MARIFLOR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****2A 174 VAZQUEZ NOYA , JOSE ESTEBAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****1L 130 PRADO ABELAIRAS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
33*****2C 32 GIZ GARCIA, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 8,40  
34*****0J 5 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ, Mª BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
34*****0Y 94 MOREDA GARCÍA ECHAVE, MARÍA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
34*****1D 280 GANDARA LORENZO, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
34*****1V 210 BLANCO PARADA, HERMELINDA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
34*****4P 257 DOMINGUEZ VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
34*****1N 1 LOPEZ MOREIRO, JOSE RAMON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
34*****9V 85 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
34*****5E 241 COFAN VIDAL, JOSE LUIS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
34*****0Z 164 SUAREZ SOUSA, ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
34*****1T 185 VILLAVERDE FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****9Y 295 GUIMERANS VILLANUEVA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****6K 56 VIÑAS REY, ESTRELLA PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,20  
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35*****1H 54 GONZALEZ SANTOME, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
35*****5B 202 BAAMONDE MARTINEZ, FRANCISCA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****7F 182 VILAR MORGADE, MARIA VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****0K 209 BERNAL COLLANTES, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****4C 252 DE SANTIAGO CAMPOS, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****1R 43 LOPEZ CORDERO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 5,40  
35*****8Y 66 BLANCO FARIÑA, MARIA FATIMA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,20  
35*****5A 263 FERNANDEZ LALIN, MARIA ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****5M 288 GOMEZ SANMARTIN, Mª GUADALUPE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****8G 272 FERRO GONZALEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****2R 4 ABADES DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
35*****5D 46 LORENZO OTERO, MARIA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
35*****6R 75 LOPEZ MOURE, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****2V 8 CASTRO MALVAR, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
35*****2K 224 CALVO BERNARDEZ, SARA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****3Y 293 GONZALEZ CODINA, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****1Z 53 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
35*****4Y 131 QUINTANS ACUÑA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****6Z 259 ESPERON TILVE, MARÍA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****8M 22 MAYOR LOPEZ, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 12,60  
35*****1T 152 RUBIO PATIÑO, OSCAR MARTIN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****0V 134 REY SAAVEDRA, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****3A 2 REY SAAVEDRA, ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
35*****0Q 16 TRONCOSO PAZ, ANA MARCELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,80  
35*****2W 71 LEDE CANCELO, ANGELA LUCÍA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****2W 168 TOME RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****0X 63 CORES VIÑAS , MARIA SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
35*****4Q 236 CASCALLAR FRESCO, FRANCISCO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****0D 222 CACERES CASTRO, LORENZO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****3P 78 LOPEZ VARELA, SANDRA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****0N 44 VICENTE VALLE, VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 4,80  
35*****3P 12 CARDALDA DIZ, ALICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 22,20  
35*****1D 65 GUERRA RIVAS, CAROLINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
35*****0Q 175 VAZQUEZ PAIS, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****6Q 24 VIEITES VALLADARES, MARIA SOLEDAD PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 11,40  
35*****1F 100 NUÑEZ PICHEL, RAQUEL FILOMENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****1W 269 FERNANDEZ CARRAZON, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****6K 278 FURONES PEREZ, MARTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****6W 292 GONZALEZ COBELA, CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****7G 103 OTERO ROMAY, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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35*****8P 271 FERREIROS BARROS, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****9T 188 ABOY GONZALEZ, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****4D 153 RUMBO SAYAR, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****6Q 291 GONZALEZ CARREIRA, NATALILA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****8D 140 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****7J 11 FRAGA LOUZAN, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 23,40  
35*****7F 231 CARLES RAMA, PATRICIA VIVIANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
35*****3X 3 VARELA CONDE, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
35*****5E 267 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****5B 148 ROMAN SERRALTA, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****3J 279 GALLEGO ARROYO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****3P 187 ABALDE  NOVAS, OLGA ADORACIÓN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****3D 93 MONZON BAUTISTA, DELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****9S 228 CANCELAS MIGUELEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****5L 55 GONZALEZ GIL, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
36*****3V 9 REY FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 37,20  
36*****3P 158 SANTOS PEREZ, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****0C 34 GONZALEZ TEIJEIRO, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,80  
36*****5Q 268 FERNANDEZ ANTONIO, ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****7Z 206 BAZARRA VIQUEIRA, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****8M 127 PORTELA TEJERO, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****7X 10 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLIDO, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 37,20  
36*****4A 246 COYA SANCHEZ, MARGARITA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****7Z 23 NUÑEZ VAZQUEZ, TATIANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 12,60  
36*****8H 195 ALVAREZ DIAZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****3C 254 DEZA  DIEGUEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****3Z 192 ALFAYA  GONZALEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****4D 181 VILA CEA, JULIO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****6B 290 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****3J 51 COMESAÑA ROCHA, JUAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
36*****3T 196 AMENEIRO PRIETO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****0K 60 CERNADAS SEIJO, ISABEL EMILIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 2,40  
36*****7S 283 GARCIA VARELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
36*****1B 284 GAYOSO PEÑA, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****3D 249 DAVILA CAYETANO, MONSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****2P 146 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
36*****5V 6 ANDRADE QUINTAIROS, MARIA PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
36*****4S 40 DOMINGUEZ OTERO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,60  
36*****5Q 258 DOVAL CARREGAL, REBECA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****7A 138 RODRIGUEZ MOREIRA, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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44*****9F 89 MIGUELEZ PALLARES, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****1D 183 VILAS JUNCAL, PAULA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****0C 115 PEREZ LASPRA, ANDRES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****1G 7 CASTIÑEIRA GUIMAREY, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 40,00  
44*****2F 189 ABREU OTERO, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****6X 13 PIÑEIRO  VILLAVERDE, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 18,00  
44*****2V 102 OLIVARES PARADA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****5V 112 PEON CASALDERREY , LOURDES MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****1S 169 TORRES FREITAS, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****7M 116 PEREZ MUÑIZ, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****2X 277 FRAMIL GARCIA, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****8M 104 OTERO DOMINGUEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****8W 19 FORES MONTEIRO, SOFIA MARINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,00  
44*****8M 198 ANTON QUINTILLAN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****2Z 92 MONTOTO CONDE, JONATAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****3C 113 PEON GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****0D 58 VILLANUEVA PICANS, BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,00  
44*****9T 110 PAZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****8P 176 VAZQUEZ CHOUSAL, GUADALUPE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****0E 119 PEREZ CORZO, NATIVIDAD PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****4Q 253 DELGADO IGLESIAS, MANUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****5L 38 CASAS GARCIA, ERIKA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
44*****8C 147 ROMAN SANCHEZ, OLAYA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****1D 145 RODRIGUEZ CONDE, MARIA CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****0D 193 ALVAREZ ARROJO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****7Y 14 GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA ELIGIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 18,00  
44*****9Q 144 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****2R 136 RIAL PARADELA, TANIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****4R 139 RODRIGUEZ PRADO, NEREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****3Z 234 CASAL MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****6K 157 SANTIAGO RIVAS, MARIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****7X 125 PITA PONTE, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****6R 184 VILLAR CASTELO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****0R 67 BOGA GRELA, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,60  
44*****0Z 230 CARBALLEIRA  PUÑAL, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****0C 33 LOUZAO OUTEIRO, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,80  
44*****7R 207 BELLO BALADO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****8L 285 GIL NOGUEIRA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****8Z 173 VARELA FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****3L 96 MOURELLE ROMERO, MARGARITA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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44*****1D 97 MUGICO CURROS, MARIA DIGNA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****6X 216 BORRAGEROS DOCAMPO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****6A 107 PAMPIN LOPEZ, ESCARLATA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****7C 191 ALDREY BAO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****6F 98 NAVEIRO BLANCO, ANGELES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****6X 160 SEGADE FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****9L 204 BARBAZAN  GRILLE, PILAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
44*****9B 171 VARELA MIGUEZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
45*****3F 170 TRIGO PARAMOS, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
45*****7B 180 VIDUEIROS SARMIENTO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
45*****2P 42 BALTAR CASTRO, SERGIO EDUARDO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,00  
45*****3H 200 ASOREY DIZ, NEREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
46*****4X 41 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, XOSE MANOEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 6,60  
47*****7X 223 CALVETE VARELA, JUAN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
47*****9G 266 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, CLAUDIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
50*****7Q 84 MARTIN RAMIRO, JOSE ANGEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****4K 276 FONTAO AGEITOS, MARIA JOSEFA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****9H 83 MARIÑO PAZOS, BALBINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****2S 225 CAMPAÑA ABUIN, VICTOR MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****6V 124 PISO NEIRA, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****6V 76 LOPEZ PENELA, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****2V 256 DIEGUEZ CARBALLO, LUIS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****6Q 20 COSTA PASTORIZA, GUDELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 15,20  
52*****3W 28 RODRIGUEZ DEVESA, ANUNCIACION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60  
52*****1A 108 PARADA OMIL, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****4E 218 BRIONES RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****6C 18 MARTINEZ AREA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,20  
52*****9C 179 VIDAL SAMPEDRO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****2L 159 SANTOS POUSO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****7C 273 FIGUEIRA ABUIN, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****6R 217 BOUZAS DIOS , TAMARA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****8C 294 GUDE TORREIRA, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****5D 61 LAMPON LAMPON, RAMONA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
52*****0T 117 PEREZ OTERO, OLAYA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****1B 203 BAÑA MOLEDO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
52*****6J 155 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, LIDIA Mª PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****5K 25 LEMA CARREGAL, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 10,20 Si
53*****0F 121 PIÑEIRO VALIÑAS, ROSARIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****8L 30 BASTON GRAÑA, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60 Si
53*****1P 109 PARADA OMIL, ANA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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53*****9N 240 CHAPELA GONZALEZ, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****7G 49 VILAS VILLAR, MARUXA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
53*****8M 57 MARTINEZ OMIL, SEBASTIAN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,00  
53*****5E 197 AMOEDO AROSA, ANA BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****7M 15 MARTINEZ PEREZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 17,40  
53*****3Q 205 BARREIRO MIRANDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****6N 235 CASAS  CABANA , HUMBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****2B 232 CARREIRA PADILLA, ANTON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****6M 150 ROSENDO  ESTEVEZ, MARISA SANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****2S 213 BLANCO CASAIS, DIEGO JESUS PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****3B 70 LAMAS PEREZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****8P 21 LOPEZ FONTAO, EVA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 12,60  
53*****7M 122 PIÑEIRO VICENTE, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****2R 238 CESPON GONZALEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****5X 90 MILLARES SIEIRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****6P 82 MANEIRO TUBIO, FRANCISCO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
53*****5F 242 COLLAZO MANEIRO, MANUEL MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
76*****4H 221 CABALEIRO GUERREIRO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****9F 211 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****4L 287 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****3D 186 VOCES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****5C 227 CAMPOS GARCIA, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****8C 165 SUÁREZ VÁZQUEZ, UXÍA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****0N 135 REY SANTOS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****9Q 106 PAISAL SOBRIDO, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****5J 261 FANDIÑO  CHANTADA, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****2B 133 REY PADIN, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****0L 247 CRESPO ADAN, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****8R 163 SILVA OUBEL, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****5J 215 BODAÑO VILLAMAYOR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****7G 265 FERNANDEZ SIEIRO, HERMINIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****2J 226 CAMPOS ESPIÑO, MARIA DO CARME PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****9N 79 LORENZO BAQUEIRO, KATIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****8A 73 LEMOS PEREZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****7S 243 CORBACHO MARTINEZ, MARIA DE LOURDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****0K 31 VIEITES GARCIA, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 8,40  
76*****7P 27 RAJOY BLANCO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60  
76*****8L 111 PAZ CORREA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****0C 141 RODRIGUEZ SOUTO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****7V 237 CASTELAO IGLESIAS, VICTORIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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76*****2A 208 BERMUDEZ PULLEIRO, EVA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
76*****1Q 161 SEIJO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****3P 286 GIL CAMPELO, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****1F 123 PIÑEIRO VILLAR, JOSEFINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****2Y 199 AROSA VILLAR, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****1E 178 VIDAL PAZ, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****0D 88 MATO RIBADAVIA, OFELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****4M 245 COSTAL FERNANDEZ, CESAREO JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****1D 105 PADIN PINTOS, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****6K 72 LEIROS GIRALDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****5W 194 ALVAREZ BUGARIN, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****1Q 47 PUENTE GUTIERREZ, AMELIA MARINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
76*****0S 270 FERNANDEZ CUEVAS, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****5T 45 ALONSO GONZALEZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 4,80  
76*****0V 177 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Mª CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****1H 126 PORTAS MARTINEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****5V 69 IGLESIAS COSTOYA, CARLA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****1Z 129 PRADO SOMOZA, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****8D 137 RICO SILVA, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****8W 264 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN MARIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
76*****1Z 99 NOCHE MOURE, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00 Si
76*****2Y 52 DARRIBA GONZALEZ, MARIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
76*****7W 37 CARRERA FIGUEROA, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
76*****9D 132 REINO GRANDAL, Mª MAR PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****0P 91 MOLINOS CRESPO, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****7Y 149 ROMERO MARTINEZ, ISOLINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****4V 62 RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
77*****4B 128 POUSA COMESAÑA , JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****0X 17 LOPEZ CABALEIRO, MARIA VANESA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 16,20  
77*****6P 68 HORTAS DACOSTA, IAGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****0C 114 PEREIRA GONZALEZ, MARIA PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****4H 239 CHAPELA SANTOMÉ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****0G 118 PEREZ SIEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****8K 274 FOJO VAZQUEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****4N 36 PAMPIN CERVIÑO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 7,20  
77*****0S 275 FONTAN BOUZAS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****3V 289 GOMEZ DORREGO, GRACIELA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****5C 48 RUIBAL ALONSO, NOELIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60  
77*****8Z 262 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****0J 219 BUGALLO SARMIENTO, CARLOS ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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77*****0N 95 MORENO DE ARCOS MEDELA, JAVIER ALFONSO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****1Q 142 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, IAGO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
77*****4M 190 AGUIAR CASTRO, ROSA ANA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
78*****4Y 151 RUA SANTIAGO, MARIA LUISA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
78*****5E 281 GARCIA NOVAS, MARIA ROSA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
78*****1H 86 MARTINEZ BARREIRO, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
78*****3H 50 COLORET PORTELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,60 Si
78*****7A 233 CASAIS LESTON, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
78*****9H 59 FIGUEIROA IGLESIAS, JUAN RAMON PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3,00  
78*****7F 29 SILVA GARCIA, FERNANDO JOSE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 9,60  
78*****9D 64 CORNES REY, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,80  
78*****9D 81 MACEIRAS ESMORÍS, IRIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
78*****9W 220 CAAMAÑO LADO, ALEXANDRA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
79*****2C 80 LOUREIRO BELLO , MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
79*****7V 172 VARELA VAZQUEZ, JEANETTE PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0,00  
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